CHANGE QRDER
No. 2

December 15, 2003

DATE OF ISSUANCE December 15, 2003 EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER &t Charles Parish (3GP) Council
CONTRACTOR Civil Construction Contractors, [nc.
Contract  Bayou Gaughe Walking Tragk

Project:  Bayou Gauche Walking Track
OWNER's Contract No. PL20B0= ENGIMEER's Gontract No. N/A
ENGINEER J. Michael Dixon, Consulting Enginesr

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contragt Docurments:
Description: Sen Attachment 1 - Description of Changes

Heazon for Ghange  Balance Final Quantities
Order:

Attachments; (List documents supparting changa} Attachment 1 - Description of Changes

GHANGE [N CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Origirel Cantract Tines,
Substantial Gompletion: Sentymbec 24, 2003

Fleady for inat payment: Noygrgber 8, 2003
{days or dates)

Onginal Gontract Price:

$51539.00

Not increase rom praviaus Change Qrders Net changs fram previous Ghange Ordars No. 0 to

No 0 tnNo. 0 Na, 1-
Hubstantal Completion, Twenty Three
Ready for Inal payment; Twenty Thice

53,6538 04
{days)

Contrae! Tines prior i this Ghange Order:
Substantial Completion Qelohber 17, 2003
Ready for final payment Ragamber 1, 2003

(dtays or datas)

Contract Pnce priar to this Change Order

%55 377.00

Net inarease from this Change Qrden
Substantal Complafiors Nineteen

Heady for final paymant: Ninatsan
{days)

Nat increase of thig Change Order:

($56.36)

Gontract Times with afl approved Change Crdars:
Substantlal Complation: Novermber 5, 2003
Ready for {inal ppyment:_December 20, 2003

(days or datas)

Cantract price with il approved Change Qrders:

365 318 64

E DED; APPREVED; m;{ ACCEPTED: |
ooy btk Tt o oy U o S
CONTRACTOR (Authorized Signatlure)

ENGINEER (Autharzed Sigrature) DWNER (Autharized ilgné’llﬂ‘é) ]
Date: ‘2’!5; 2] Date: ,9:; / L_iv r’ Date: /52-.[_3-‘\—@3
[ 2

EIGDEG 1910-9-8 (1996 Ecilon)
Propurs! by Uw Englnours Jobat Conkae Di [« fnoc and ty Tha Aswac) Gunury) G

!

af Amarien and the Gonsiruation Specitleatians Ingiue




Bayou Gauche Final Change Order

liem

= Oy O W 3 N

Description

Clear & Grub®

8" A-2000 PVC Drain®

Limestone Base'

Asphalt Walkway®

Swale Ditches®

Seed & Fertilize®

Relocation of Infrastructure ltems®

Original Centract Price

Change Ordar #1

Final Contract Price

Time Alterations

Original
Quantity
1500
140

450
1400
1550
440

1

! Addftional days to complete extra waork
Additional rain days throughout contract performance

Additional time from C.0O. #1

Linif
SQYD
LNFT
TONS
SQYD
LNFT
SQYD
LUMP

Final

Quantity Change

1500
140
531.24
1400
1850
440
G

Mot

0

0
81.24

0

0

0

-1

Bid Price
$3.25
$11.80
$23.80
$14.00
$2.70
$2.00
$2,000.00

Net Change in

Cost
$G.00
$0.00

$1,841.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-£2,000.00

-$58.36

51,839.00

$

$51,780.64
3,538.00

$

55,318.64

14
23

42



Criginal Start Date 8/25/2003
Original Complstion Date 92472003
Revised Completion Date 11/5/2003
Comments

! Extra limestone required to fill high spot at existing backstop to matching grade. This change in grade did

not appear on the eriginal survey as the actual area was in befwsen topo grid points. Verified by delivery
delivery tickets.

? There were no items of work requiring relocation.

? ltems verified by field measurement



CONTINUATION SHEET

PROJECT MAME- ST. CHARLES PARISH DEPT. OF FUBLIC WORKS BAYOU GAUCHE WALKING TRACK

COWNTRACTOR: CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS, INC.

[TEN CONTRACT | CONTRACT CURRENT CUREENT PREVIOUS PREVIGLS TOTAL TOTAL

W2 ITEMS UNIT {UNIY PEICE] QUANTITY AMOUNT QUANTITY AWOUNT QUANTITY AROUNT QUANTITY AMOUNT

1 |CLEAR AND GRUB SQVT $3.25 150G 54,875 00 1500 54,875.00 1500 £4,875.00
2 |8 A-2000 P¥C DRAIN CULVERTS LET 511.60 140 %1624 00 140 51,624.00 140 51,4624 00
3 |LIMESTONE BASE TONS 523.90 33124 512,694.64 53124 $12696.64 531.24 $12,496.54
4 |ASPHALT WALEWAY SQYD S$14.00 1400 S19,600.00 1400 31%,600.G0 1400 519,600.00)
5 |SWALE IATCHES LET $2.70 1350 $4,18500 1550 54,135.00 1550 54,1850
& |SEED & FERTILIZE SQYD 32.00 4400 32,800 00 4400 58,800.00 4400 £3,800 00
¥ JRELOCATICON GF INFRASTRUCTURE ITEMS LURP S2,000.00 i $1.000.00 1 32,000 00 i £2,000.00
3 JRELOCATION OF INFRASTRUCTURE ITERS LUBE | {S2,000.00) 1 {32,600 00y 1 (52.000.00) 1 -52,009 00

C 0#] JCHAWGE ORDER NGO 1 LUKF 83,538.00 1 $3,538.00 1 53,538 09 1 £3,538 00

GRAND TOTALS 555,318 64 $55,318.64 855,318 64




